Wine list

White wines 175ml glass

Sunrise chardonnay £3.45
Barefoot pinot grigio £3.45
Sunrise sauvignon blanc £3.45
Chablis moreau

Invenio chenin blanc

Rose wines
Barefoot white zinfandel £3.45

Lyric pinot grigio blush

Red wines

Invenio merlot £3.45
Running duck shiraz £3.45
Plate 95 merlot

Aimery cabernet sauvignon

Marques de caceres crianza

Sparkling 125ml glass

Ponti prosecco £3.55

250ml glass bottle

£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£19.95

£15.95

£13.95

£15.95

£13.95
£13.95
£14.95
£16.95

£18.95

country
Chile
USA
Chile
France

$/Africa

USA

Italy

France
$/Africa
Chile
France

Spain

italy

THE BELL

PUB AND GRILL

DRINKS MENU



Draught

Abv Pint

Peroni 5.1% £4.10

Carling 4.0% £3.30

Carlsberg 3.8% £2.60

Carling cider 4.5% £3.00

Guinness 4.1% £3.40

Old rosie cider 7.3% £2.80

Black sheep ale £3.15

Guest ale £3.15

Bottled beer

Old mout cider £3.90

Budweiser £3.40

Bottled soft drinks

J20 various flavours £2.15

Britvic 55 apple or orange £2.15

Tonic £1.85

Low calorie tonic £1.85

Bitter lemon £1.85

Strathmore water still and sparkling £1.95

Ginger ale £1.85

Drought soft drinks 140z pint
Pepsi £2.10 £2.60
Diet Pepsi £2.10 £2.60
R Whites lemonade  £2.10 £2.60

1/2 pint
£2.05
£1.65
£1.30
£1.50
£1.70
£1.40
£1.60

£1.60

Spirits

Smirnoff vodka £2.25
Gordon's gin £2.35
Martell brandy £2.50
Bacardi £2.25
Archers £2.55
Malabu £2.25
Disaronno £2.55
Martini £2.55

Jack Daniels £2.50

Bells whiskey £2.25

Cocktail list

Mojito—the classic, Bacardi rum muddled with mint sugar and

soda 4.50

Mojito royal—Bacardi rum, mint, sugar and prosecco 6.95

Cosmopolitan—Smirnoff vodka, orange juice, cranberry and

a twist of lime 4.50

Vodka martini—Smirnoff vodka and vermouth, served shaken

or stirred over ice with olive, ask for it dirty with black o
live juice 4.95

Comfortable screw—Gordon's gin, southern comfort and
orange juice with a twist of lime, served tall over ice 4.95
Screwdriver—Smirnoff vodka, orange juice and a twist of
lime 3.50

Woo woo- archer schnapps, Smirnoff vodka, orange and
cranberry shaken over ice 4.50

Bellini Strawberry—ponti prosecco and strawberry 4.25



