## <u>Wine list</u>

White wines	175ml glass	250ml glass	bottle	country
Sunrise chardonnay	£3.45	£4.50	£13.95	Chile
Barefoot pinot grigio	£3.45	£4.50	£13.95	USA
Sunrise sauvignon blanc	£3.45	£4.50	£13.95	Chile
Chablis moreau			£19 <b>.</b> 95	France
Invenio chenin blanc			£15.95	\$/Africa

## **Rose wines**

Barefoot white zinfandel £3.45	£4.50	£13.95	USA
Lyric pinot grigio blush		£15.95	Italy

## **Red** wines

Invenio merlot	£3.45	£4.50	£13.95	France
Running duck shiraz	£3.45	£4.50	£13.95	\$/Africa
Plate 95 merlot			£14.95	Chile
Aimery cabernet sauvignon			£16.95	France
Marques de caceres crianza			£18.95	Spain

Sparkling	125ml glass	bottle	
Ponti prosecco	£3.55	£21.99	italy

# **THE BELL**

## **PUB AND GRILL**

## **DRINKS MENU**

## Draught

	Αbυ	Pint	1/2 pint	
Peroni	5.1%	£4.10	£2.05	
Carling	4.0%	£3.30	£1.65	
Carlsberg	3.8%	£2.60	£1.30	
Carling cider	4.5%	£3.00	£1.50	
Guinness	4.1%	£3.40	£1.70	
Old rosie cider	7.3%	£2.80	£1.40	
Black sheep ale		£3.15	£1.60	
Guest ale		£3.15	£1.60	
Bottled beer				
Old mout cider £3.90				
Budweiser £3.40				
Bottled soft drinks				
J20 various flavours £2.15				
Britvic 55 apple or orang	ge £2.15			
Tonic £1.85				
Low calorie tonic £1.85				
Bitter lemon £1.85				
Strathmore water still and sparkling £1.95				
Ginger ale £1.85				
Drought soft drinks	14oz	pint		
Pepsi	£2.10	£2.60	0	
Diet Pepsi	£2.10	£2.60	0	
R Whites lemo	nade £2.10	£2.60	þ	

#### **Spirits**

Smirnoff vodka £2.25 Gordon's gin £2.35 Martell brandy £2.50 Bacardi £2.25 Archers £2.55 Malabu £2.25 Disaronno £2.55 Martini £2.55 Jack Daniels £2.50 Bells whiskey £2.25 Cocktail list Mojito—the classic, Bacardi rum muddled with mint sugar and soda 4.50 Mojito royal—Bacardi rum, mint, sugar and prosecco 6.95 Cosmopolitan—Smirnoff vodka, orange juice, cranberry and a twist of lime 4.50 Vodka martini—Smirnoff vodka and vermouth, served shaken or stirred over ice with olive, ask for it dirty with black o live juice 4.95 Comfortable screw—Gordon's gin, southern comfort and orange juice with a twist of lime, served tall over ice 4.95 Screwdriver—Smirnoff vodka, orange juice and a twist of lime 3.50 Woo woo- archer schnapps, Smirnoff vodka, orange and cranberry shaken over ice 4.50 Bellini Strawberry—ponti prosecco and strawberry 4.25